2nd Quarter FY20

October - December 2019 County Payments

County

Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Douglas
Josephine
Klamath
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Marion
Polk
Tillamook
Washington
Yamihill
Total
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Payment

686,004
17,195
6,385,216
2,193
21,097
503
483,224
832,217
346,957
332,501
58,985
542,935
2,694,164
1,030,914
1
13,434,105



